Hp/via
03/03/19
03/03/19
03/03/19
03/03/19
03/03/19

Hp/via
17/03/19
17/03/19
17/03/19
17/03/19
17/03/19

Hp/via
24/03/19
24/03/19
24/03/19
24/03/19
24/03/19

Hp/via
31/03/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
31/03/19

Hp/via
07/04/19
07/04/19
07/04/19
07/04/19
07/04/19

Qpa
10:15
13:30
13:30
18:30
11:00

Qpa
08:45
14:30
12:00
18:00

Qpa
10:15
13:30
13:30
18:30

Qpa
12:00
18:00
11:00
18:30
14:30

Qpa
10:15
13:30
13:30

08:45

TOYPNOYA MINI AIOPION 1o¢ OMIAOZ

Mmedo
X.AN.O.
BAZIAIKQN
MEYKQN
EAEY®EPIOY
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO

Mredo
M.E.N.T.
I.C.B.S.
BAZIAIKON
AEKA -A-
KAAAMAPIAZ

Mredo
X.AN.O.
BAZIAIKON
MEYKQN
EAEYGEPIOY
KAAAMAPIAS

Mredo
BAZIAIKQN
AEKA -A-
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
EAEY®EPIOY
I.C.B.S.

Mmedo
X.AN.O.
BAZIAIKQN
MEYKQN
KAAAMAPIAZ
M.E.N.T.

1 n AywvioTikn

XANO1

KAZ N.PAIAEZTOZ 1
MAXHTEZ AO=AZ 1
OAYMIOZ 1

MAOK 1

2 n AywviorTikn

MENT

ICBS 2009
BAZIAIKQON FAZ
AEKA 1

EAA. AKAA. KAA. 1

3 n AywvioTiki

XAN.O1

KAZ N.PAIAEZTOZ 1
MAXHTEZ AO=AZ 1
OAYMIOZ 1

EAA. AKAA. KAA. 1

4 n AywvioTiKi

BAZINIKON FAZ
AEKA 1

MAOK 1
OAYMINOZ 1
ICBS 2009

5 n Aywviorikij

XAN.O1

KAZ N.PAIAEZTOZ 1
MAXHTEZ AO=AZ 1
EAA. AKAA. KAA. 1
MENT

V a g
EAA. AKAA. KAA. 1
MENT

ICBS 2009
BAZIAIKQN A
AEKA 1

vV a g
XAN.O 1

KAS N.PAIAEZTOS 1
MAXHTEZ AOZAS 1
OAYMIMOZ 1

MAOK 1

vV a g
ICBS 2009
BAZIAIKQN FAS
AEKA 1

MAOK 1

MENT

VvV a g
XAN.O 1

KAZ N.PAIAESTOS 1
MAXHTES AO=ZAS 1
EAA. AKAA. KAA. 1
MENT

vV a g
AEKA 1

MAOK 1
OAYMIMOS 1
ICBS 2009
BAZIAIKQN FAS

H 1éAgon Twv aywvwy gykpiveral ouupwva ue 1o dppo 8 rou N 3207/24.12.03



Hu/via
14/04/19
14/04/19
14/04/19
14/04/19
14/04/19

Hu/via
21/04/19
21/04/19
21/04/19
21/04/19
21/04/19

Hu/via
05/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19

Hu/via
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/05/19

Qpa
11:00
18:30
13:30
18:00
12:00

Qpa
10:15
13:30

08:45
14:30

Qpa
13:30
13:30
18:30
11:00
18:00

Qpa
10:15

08:45
14:30
12:00

MMmedo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
EAEYOEPIOY
MEYKQN
AEKA -A-

BAZIAIKQN

Mredo
X.AN.O.
BAZIAIKON
KAAAMAPIAZ
M.E.N.T.
I.C.B.S.

MMmedo
MEYKQN
BAZIAIKQN
EAEYOEPIOY
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
AEKA -A-

Mmedo
X.AN.O.
KAAAMAPIAZ
M.E.N.T.
I.C.B.S.
BAZIAIKQN

6 n AywvioTikn

MAOK 1

OAYMIOZ 1
MAXHTEZ AO=AZ 1
AEKA 1

BAZIAIKON FAZ

7 n AywvioTikn

XANO1

KAZ N.PAIAEZTOZ 1
EAN. AKAA. KAA. 1
MENT

ICBS 2009

8 n AywvioTiki

MAXHTEZ AO=AZz 1
KAZ N.PAIAEZTOZ 1
OAYMIOZ 1

MAOK 1

AEKA 1

9 n AywvioTikn

XANO1

EAA. AKAA. KAA. 1
MENT

ICBS 2009
BAZIAIKQON FAZ

vV a g
XAN.O 1

KAZ N.PAIAESTOS 1
EAA. AKAA. KAA. 1
MENT

ICBS 2009

vV a g
OAYMIMOX 1
MAXHTEZ AOZAS 1
BAZIAIKQN FAZ
MAOK 1

AEKA 1

V a g
XAN.©1

EAA. AKAA. KAA. 1
MENT

ICBS 2009
BAZIAIKQN A

V a g
KAZ N.PAIAESTOS 1
AEKA 1

MAXHTEZ AO=ZAS 1
OAYMMOZ 1

MAOK 1



